3PCS /SET
|tem No.
PDTH352G00100
PDTH352G00110
PDTH352G00120
PDTH352G00140
PDTH352G00160
PDTH352G00170
PDTH352G00180
PDTH352G00200
PDTH352G00220
PDTH352G00230
PDTH352G00250
PDTH352G002160
PDTH352G00300
PDTH352G00350
PDTH352G00400
PDTH352G00450
PDTH352G00500
PDTH352G00550
PDTH352G00600
PDTH352G00700
PDTH352G00800
PDTH352G00900
PDTH352G01000
PDTH352G01100
PDTH352G01200
PDTH352G01400
PDTH352G01500
PDTH352G01600
PDTH352G01800
PDTH352G02000
PDTH352G02200
PDTH352G02400
PDTH352G02700
PDTH352G03000
PDTH352G03300
PDTH352G03600
PDTH352G03900
PDTH352G04200
PDTH352G04500
PDTH352G04800
PDTH352G05200
PDTH352G05600
PDTH352G06000
PDTH352G06400
PDTH352G06800

No. 1
|tem No.
PDTH352G10100
PDTH352G10110
PDTH352G10120
PDTH352G10140
PDTH352G10160
PDTH352G10170
PDTH352G10180
PDTH352G10200
PDTH352G10220
PDTH352G10230
PDTH352G10250
PDTH352G102160
PDTH352G10300
PDTH352G10350
PDTH352G10400
PDTH352G10450
PDTH352G10500
PDTH352G10550
PDTH352G10600
PDTH352G10700
PDTH352G10800
PDTH352G10900
PDTH352G11000
PDTH352G11100
PDTH352G11200
PDTH352G11400
PDTH352G11500
PDTH352G11600
PDTH352G11800
PDTH352G12000
PDTH352G12200
PDTH352G12400
PDTH352G12700
PDTH352G13000
PDTH352G13300
PDTH352G13600
PDTH352G13900
PDTH352G14200
PDTH352G14500
PDTH352G14800
PDTH352G15200
PDTH352G15600
PDTH352G16000
PDTH352G16400
PDTH352G16800

THREADING TOOLS

Hand Taps -DIN352 \

No. 2
|tem No.
PDTH352G20100
PDTH352G20110
PDTH352G20120
PDTH352G20140
PDTH352G20160
PDTH352G20170
PDTH352G20180
PDTH352G20200
PDTH352G20220
PDTH352G20230
PDTH352G20250
PDTH352G202160
PDTH352G20300
PDTH352G20350
PDTH352G20400
PDTH352G20450
PDTH352G20500
PDTH352G20550
PDTH352G20600
PDTH352G20700
PDTH352G20800
PDTH352G20900
PDTH352G21000
PDTH352G21100
PDTH352G21200
PDTH352G21400
PDTH352G21500
PDTH352G21600
PDTH352G21800
PDTH352G22000
PDTH352G22200
PDTH352G22400
PDTH352G22700
PDTH352G23000
PDTH352G23300
PDTH352G23600
PDTH352G23900
PDTH352G24200
PDTH352G24500
PDTH352G24800
PDTH352G25200
PDTH352G25600
PDTH352G26000
PDTH352G26400
PDTH352G26800

No. 3
|tem No.
PDTH352G30100
PDTH352G30110
PDTH352G30120
PDTH352G30140
PDTH352G30160
PDTH352G30170
PDTH352G30180
PDTH352G30200
PDTH352G30220
PDTH352G30230
PDTH352G30250
PDTH352G302160
PDTH352G30300
PDTH352G30350
PDTH352G30400
PDTH352G30450
PDTH352G30500
PDTH352G30550
PDTH352G30600
PDTH352G30700
PDTH352G30800
PDTH352G30900
PDTH352G31000
PDTH352G31100
PDTH352G31200
PDTH352G31400
PDTH352G31500
PDTH352G31600
PDTH352G31800
PDTH352G32000
PDTH352G32200
PDTH352G32400
PDTH352G32700
PDTH352G33000
PDTH352G33300
PDTH352G33600
PDTH352G33900
PDTH352G34200
PDTH352G34500
PDTH352G34800
PDTH352G35200
PDTH352G35600
PDTH352G36000
PDTH352G36400
PDTH352G36800

nominal size D

=TI LZLLZELZLZEZLZEZLLZLIZELZLEZLL L L

1x0.25
11x0.25
1.2x0.25
14x0.3
1.6 x0.35
1.7x0.35
1.8x0.35
2x04
2.2 x0.45
23x04
2.5x0.45
2.6 x 0.45
3x05
3.5x06
4x0.7
4.5x0.75
5x0.8
55x0.9
6x1.0
7x1.0
8x1.25
9x1.25
10x1.5
11x15
12x1.75
14x2.0
15x2.0
16 x 2.0
18x 2.5
20x25
22x25
24x3.0
27x3.0
30x35
33x35
36 x 4.0
39x4.0
42x4.5
45x 4.5
48 x 5.0
52 x5.0
56 x 5.5
60 x 5.5
64 x 6.0
68 x 6.0
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(mm)
32

32

Overal Length  Thread Length

(mm)

-For cutting metric ISO-Thread DIN 13 For
through- and blind holes

‘VA materials and stainless steel
‘No. 1 Taper 6 — 8 pitch chamfer
‘No. 2 Second 4 - 5 pitch chamfer

‘No. 3 Plug 2 - 3 pitch chamfer

-HSS-G




2PCS /SET
Item No.
PDTH2181G002503
PDTH2181G002603
PDTH2181G003003
PDTH2181G003503
PDTH2181G004003
PDTH2181G004005
PDTH2181G004505
PDTH2181G005005
PDTH2181G005505
PDTH2181G005007
PDTH2181G006005
PDTH2181G006007
PDTH2181G007005
PDTH2181G007007
PDTH2181G008005
PDTH2181G008007
PDTH2181G008010
PDTH2181G009005
PDTH2181G009007
PDTH2181G009010
PDTH2181G010005
PDTH2181G010007
PDTH2181G010010
PDTH2181G010012
PDTH2181G011007
PDTH2181G011010
PDTH2181G011012
PDTH2181G012007
PDTH2181G012010
PDTH2181G012005
PDTH2181G012012
PDTH2181G013005
PDTH2181G012015
PDTH2181G013007
PDTH2181G013010
PDTH2181G013015
PDTH2181G014007
PDTH2181G014010
PDTH2181G014012
PDTH2181G014005
PDTH2181G014015
PDTH2181G015007
PDTH2181G015010
PDTH2181G015015
PDTH2181G016005
PDTH2181G016010
PDTH2181G016007
PDTH2181G016012
PDTH2181G018005
PDTH2181G017010
PDTH2181G017015
PDTH2181G018010
PDTH2181G018010
PDTH2181G018012
PDTH2181G018015
PDTH2181G018007
PDTH2181G018020
PDTH2181G019010
PDTH2181G019015
PDTH2181G020005
PDTH2181G020010
PDTH2181G020007
PDTH2181G020012
PDTH2181G020015
PDTH2181G020020
PDTH2181G021010
PDTH2181G021015
PDTH2181G022005
PDTH2181G022010

No. 1
Item No.
PDTH2181G102503
PDTH2181G102603
PDTH2181G103003
PDTH2181G103503
PDTH2181G104003
PDTH2181G104005
PDTH2181G104505
PDTH2181G105005
PDTH2181G105505
PDTH2181G105007
PDTH2181G106005
PDTH2181G106007
PDTH2181G107005
PDTH2181G107007
PDTH2181G108005
PDTH2181G108007
PDTH2181G108010
PDTH2181G109005
PDTH2181G109007
PDTH2181G109010
PDTH2181G110005
PDTH2181G110007
PDTH2181G110010
PDTH2181G110012
PDTH2181G111007
PDTH2181G111010
PDTH2181G111012
PDTH2181G112007
PDTH2181G112010
PDTH2181G112005
PDTH2181G112012
PDTH2181G113005
PDTH2181G112015
PDTH2181G113007
PDTH2181G113010
PDTH2181G113015
PDTH2181G114007
PDTH2181G114010
PDTH2181G114012
PDTH2181G114005
PDTH2181G114015
PDTH2181G115007
PDTH2181G115010
PDTH2181G115015
PDTH2181G116005
PDTH2181G116010
PDTH2181G116007
PDTH2181G116012
PDTH2181G118005
PDTH2181G117010
PDTH2181G117015
PDTH2181G118010
PDTH2181G118010
PDTH2181G118012
PDTH2181G118015
PDTH2181G118007
PDTH2181G118020
PDTH2181G119010
PDTH2181G119015
PDTH2181G120005
PDTH2181G120010
PDTH2181G120007
PDTH2181G120012
PDTH2181G120015
PDTH2181G120020
PDTH2181G121010
PDTH2181G121015
PDTH2181G122005
PDTH2181G122010

THREADING TOOLS

Hand Taps -DIN2181 MF

No. 2
Item No.
PDTH2181G202503
PDTH2181G202603
PDTH2181G203003
PDTH2181G203503
PDTH2181G204003
PDTH2181G204005
PDTH2181G204505
PDTH2181G205005
PDTH2181G205505
PDTH2181G205007
PDTH2181G206005
PDTH2181G206007
PDTH2181G207005
PDTH2181G207007
PDTH2181G208005
PDTH2181G208007
PDTH2181G208010
PDTH2181G209005
PDTH2181G209007
PDTH2181G209010
PDTH2181G210005
PDTH2181G210007
PDTH2181G210010
PDTH2181G210012
PDTH2181G211007
PDTH2181G211010
PDTH2181G211012
PDTH2181G212007
PDTH2181G212010
PDTH2181G212005
PDTH2181G212012
PDTH2181G213005
PDTH2181G212015
PDTH2181G213007
PDTH2181G213010
PDTH2181G213015
PDTH2181G214007
PDTH2181G214010
PDTH2181G214012
PDTH2181G214005
PDTH2181G214015
PDTH2181G215007
PDTH2181G215010
PDTH2181G215015
PDTH2181G216005
PDTH2181G216010
PDTH2181G216007
PDTH2181G216012
PDTH2181G218005
PDTH2181G217010
PDTH2181G217015
PDTH2181G218010
PDTH2181G218010
PDTH2181G218012
PDTH2181G218015
PDTH2181G218007
PDTH2181G218020
PDTH2181G219010
PDTH2181G219015
PDTH2181G220005
PDTH2181G220010
PDTH2181G220007
PDTH2181G220012
PDTH2181G220015
PDTH2181G220020
PDTH2181G221010
PDTH2181G221015
PDTH2181G222005
PDTH2181G222010

nominal size D

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

25x0.3
26x0.3
3x0.35
35x0.3!
4 x0.35
4x0.5

45x0.5
5x0.5

55x 05
5x0.75
6x0.5

6 x0.75
7x0.5

7x0.75
8x0.5

8x0.75
8x1.0

9x0.5

9x0.75
9x1.0

10x 0.5
10x0.7¢
10x 1.0
10 x 1.2¢
11 x0.7¢
11x1.0
11 x1.2¢
12 x0.7¢
12x1.0
12x0.5
12 x 1.2¢
13x0.5
12x15
13 x0.7¢
13x1.0
13x15
14 x 0.7¢
14x1.0
14 x 1.2¢
14 x 0.5
14x 15
15x0.7¢
15x1.0
15x15
16 x 0.5
16 x 1.0
16 x 0.7¢
16 x 1.2¢
16 x 1.5
18 x 0.5
17x1.0
17x15
18x 1.0
18 x 1.2¢
18x 1.5
18 x 0.7¢
18 x2.0
19x1.0
19x15
20x 0.5
20x 1.0
20x0.7¢
20 x 1.28
20x 15
20x 2.0
21x10
21x15
22x05
22x1.0

Overal
Length
(mm)
40

40
40
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
56
56
56
63
63
63
63
70
63
63
63
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
80
70
70
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

Thread Length
(mm)
9
9
9
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
14
19
19
22
19
19
20
20
20
20
24
20
20
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
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- For cutting metric ne 1ISO-Thread DIN 13

- For through- and blind hole

- No. 1 Taper 5 - 6 pitch chamfer

- No. 2 Plug 2 - 3 pitch chamfer

-HSS-G




PDTH2181G022007
PDTH2181G022012
PDTH2181G022015
PDTH2181G022020
PDTH2181G023010
PDTH2181G023015
PDTH2181G024010
PDTH2181G024005
PDTH2181G024012
PDTH2181G024007
PDTH2181G024015
PDTH2181G024020
PDTH2181G025010
PDTH2181G025015
PDTH2181G026010
PDTH2181G026015
PDTH2181G026020
PDTH2181G027010
PDTH2181G027015
PDTH2181G027020
PDTH2181G027010
PDTH2181G028015
PDTH2181G028020
PDTH2181G029015
PDTH2181G030010
PDTH2181G030015
PDTH2181G030020
PDTH2181G030025
PDTH2181G030030
PDTH2181G032020
PDTH2181G032015
PDTH2181G032030
PDTH2181G033015
PDTH2181G033010
PDTH2181G033020
PDTH2181G033030
PDTH2181G034010
PDTH2181G034015
PDTH2181G034020
PDTH2181G035010
PDTH2181G035015
PDTH2181G035020
PDTH2181G036015
PDTH2181G036010
PDTH2181G036020
PDTH2181G037015
PDTH2181G036030
PDTH2181G038010
PDTH2181G038015
PDTH2181G038020
PDTH2181G039015
PDTH2181G038030
PDTH2181G039020
PDTH2181G039030
PDTH2181G040010
PDTH2181G040015
PDTH2181G040020
PDTH2181G040030
PDTH2181G042010
PDTH2181G042015
PDTH2181G044015
PDTH2181G042020
PDTH2181G044020
PDTH2181G042030
PDTH2181G045010
PDTH2181G045015
PDTH2181G045020
PDTH2181G045030
PDTH2181G046015
PDTH2181G048015
PDTH2181G048010
PDTH2181G048020
PDTH2181G048030
PDTH2181G050015
PDTH2181G050020
PDTH2181G050030
PDTH2181G052015
PDTH2181G052020

PDTH2181G122007
PDTH2181G122012
PDTH2181G122015
PDTH2181G122020
PDTH2181G123010
PDTH2181G123015
PDTH2181G124010
PDTH2181G124005
PDTH2181G124012
PDTH2181G124007
PDTH2181G124015
PDTH2181G124020
PDTH2181G125010
PDTH2181G125015
PDTH2181G126010
PDTH2181G126015
PDTH2181G126020
PDTH2181G127010
PDTH2181G127015
PDTH2181G127020
PDTH2181G127010
PDTH2181G128015
PDTH2181G128020
PDTH2181G129015
PDTH2181G130010
PDTH2181G130015
PDTH2181G130020
PDTH2181G130025
PDTH2181G130030
PDTH2181G132020
PDTH2181G132015
PDTH2181G132030
PDTH2181G133015
PDTH2181G133010
PDTH2181G133020
PDTH2181G133030
PDTH2181G134010
PDTH2181G134015
PDTH2181G134020
PDTH2181G135010
PDTH2181G135015
PDTH2181G135020
PDTH2181G136015
PDTH2181G136010
PDTH2181G136020
PDTH2181G137015
PDTH2181G136030
PDTH2181G138010
PDTH2181G138015
PDTH2181G138020
PDTH2181G139015
PDTH2181G138030
PDTH2181G139020
PDTH2181G139030
PDTH2181G140010
PDTH2181G140015
PDTH2181G140020
PDTH2181G140030
PDTH2181G142010
PDTH2181G142015
PDTH2181G144015
PDTH2181G142020
PDTH2181G144020
PDTH2181G142030
PDTH2181G145010
PDTH2181G145015
PDTH2181G145020
PDTH2181G145030
PDTH2181G146015
PDTH2181G148015
PDTH2181G148010
PDTH2181G148020
PDTH2181G148030
PDTH2181G150015
PDTH2181G150020
PDTH2181G150030
PDTH2181G152015
PDTH2181G152020

PDTH2181G222007
PDTH2181G222012
PDTH2181G222015
PDTH2181G222020
PDTH2181G223010
PDTH2181G223015
PDTH2181G224010
PDTH2181G224005
PDTH2181G224012
PDTH2181G224007
PDTH2181G224015
PDTH2181G224020
PDTH2181G225010
PDTH2181G225015
PDTH2181G226010
PDTH2181G226015
PDTH2181G226020
PDTH2181G227010
PDTH2181G227015
PDTH2181G227020
PDTH2181G227010
PDTH2181G228015
PDTH2181G228020
PDTH2181G229015
PDTH2181G230010
PDTH2181G230015
PDTH2181G230020
PDTH2181G230025
PDTH2181G230030
PDTH2181G232020
PDTH2181G232015
PDTH2181G232030
PDTH2181G233015
PDTH2181G233010
PDTH2181G233020
PDTH2181G233030
PDTH2181G234010
PDTH2181G234015
PDTH2181G234020
PDTH2181G235010
PDTH2181G235015
PDTH2181G235020
PDTH2181G236015
PDTH2181G236010
PDTH2181G236020
PDTH2181G237015
PDTH2181G236030
PDTH2181G238010
PDTH2181G238015
PDTH2181G238020
PDTH2181G239015
PDTH2181G238030
PDTH2181G239020
PDTH2181G239030
PDTH2181G240010
PDTH2181G240015
PDTH2181G240020
PDTH2181G240030
PDTH2181G242010
PDTH2181G242015
PDTH2181G244015
PDTH2181G242020
PDTH2181G244020
PDTH2181G242030
PDTH2181G245010
PDTH2181G245015
PDTH2181G245020
PDTH2181G245030
PDTH2181G246015
PDTH2181G248015
PDTH2181G248010
PDTH2181G248020
PDTH2181G248030
PDTH2181G250015
PDTH2181G250020
PDTH2181G250030
PDTH2181G252015
PDTH2181G252020

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

22x0.7¢
22x1.2¢
22x15
22x2.0
23x1.0
23x15
24x1.0
24 x0.5
24 x1.2¢
24 x0.7¢
24x15
24x2.0
25x1.0
25x 1.5
26x1.0
26 x 1.5
26x 2.0
27x1.0
27x15
27x2.0
28x1.0
28x 1.5
28x2.0
29x 1.5
30x1.0
30x15
30x2.0
30x25
30x3.0
32x20
32x15
32x3.0
33x15
33x1.0
33x2.0
33x3.0
34x1.0
34x15
34x20
35x1.0
35x 1.5
35x20
36 x 1.5
36 x1.0
36 x 2.0
37x15
36 x3.0
38x1.0
38x 1.5
38x20
39x 15
38x3.0
39x20
39x3.0
40x1.0
40x 1.5
40x 2.0
40x 3.0
42x1.0
42x1.5
44 x1.5
42x20
44 x20
42x3.0
45x1.0
45x1.5
45x 2.0
45x 3.0
46 x 1.5
48 x 1.5
48x1.0
48 x 2.0
48 x3.0
50x 1.5
50x 2.0
50x 3.0
52x 1.5
52x2.0

2017 ACTOMASTER CO. LTD.

80
80
80
80
80
80
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
125
125
90
90
125
100
90
100
125
100
100
125
100
100
125
100
100
125
100
125
100
100
125
110
125
125
125
110
110
125
125
110
110
110
125
125
125
110
110
125
125
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
56
56
22
22
56
25
22
25
56
25
25
40
25
25
40
25
25
40
25
40
25
25
40
25
40
40
40
25
25
40
40
25
25
25
40
40
40
25
25
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



PDTH2181G052030 PDTH2181G152030 PDTH2181G252030

MF

52x3.0 140
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